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DESCRIPTION
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FEATURES

LED-FXCCM40/40K/DBSAMPLE NUMBER

APPLICATIONS
Warehouses, Parking Garages, Area Lighting, Security Lighting, Pathway 
Lighting, Entryway Lighting

• IP65 Rated
• UL Rated
• Color Temp:  4000K, 5000K 
• Voltage: 120-277V
• Powerfactor >0.9
• Surge Protection: 2KV
• Beam Angle: 140° for CCM
• Long Life LED Chips
• CRI: >70
• Operating temperature: - 22°F - 131°F
• Recommended 15-30 ft Height Performance
• Shatter-resistant Polycarbonate Lens 
• Colors: Black / White
• 5  Year Warranty
• Optional for purchase: Emergency Driver

PROJECT:

PREPARE BY:

SCHEDULE: DATE: 

NOTES:

STYLE FAMILY SERIES WATTAGE CRI/COLOR TEMP COLOR

LED FX CCM 40 40K DB

LED Lighting Fixture (CCM) Ceiling Canopy
(PG) Parking Garage

40 Watt 4000K Dark Bronze
(WH) White

CCM/PG CEILING CANOPY/PARKING GARAGE

Rated Life 50,000 Hours
Warranty 5 Years

naturaLED® CCM and PG series brings you 
our square and round shape surface mount 
with polycarbonate lens with excellent 
thermal design. Die cast aluminum housing, 
uniform and consistent color. IP65 Rated 
canopies for walkways, entrance eaves, 
stairwells, parking, area lighting.

79
LM

80
LM

IP65

Optical Lens
Precise Beam Control

CCM
PG

ACCESSORIES
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CEILING CANOPY/PARKING GARAGE
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CEILING & AREA LUMINAIRES

ORDERING

7538

7539

7167

7084

7085

7091

Ordering
Code

LED-FXCCM40/40K/WH

LED-FXCCM40/50K/WH

LED-FXCCM40/50K/DB

LED-FXCCM60/40K/DB

LED-FXCCM60/50K/DB

LED-FXPG60/50K/DB

Description
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5000K

4000K
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5000K

CCT
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3,429

3,429

3,429

5,258

4,948

7,318

Lumens
(Lm)

40

40

40
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DIMENSIONS

40W
4.70-lbs

PACKAGE

Case Qty 1 pc

Equiv
Wattage

175

175

175

250

250

250

60W
7.72-lbs

White

White

Dark Bronze

Dark Bronze

Dark Bronze

Dark Bronze

Color

9” (228m
m

)

9” (228mm)

8” (203m
m

) 15” (379mm)

11.25” (288m
m

)

60W
13.00-lbs

ACCESSORIES (Ordered Separately)

7334 BAEM15-48BC/MV-A
(15W Emergency Driver for 60W)

Emergency Driver

7336 BAEM4-60BC/MV-A
(4W Emergency Driver for 40W)


